NEW PORTABLE
FLOODLIGHT RANGE
SAFL
NEW
LED FLOODLIGHT
SAFL300
STRONG,
POWERFUL,

SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight 24VAC
c/w ATX plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300A24ATX
SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight 42VAC
c/w CEAG plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300A42CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight 110VAC
c/w CEAG plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300A110CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight 230VAC
c/w CEAG plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300A230CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight 110VAC
Linkable, c/w CEAG plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300C110CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight 230VAC
Linkable, c/w CEAG plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300C230CEA
SA LUMIN Floodlight Scaffold Bracket
Order Code: SAFL/SB
SA LUMIN Floodlight Protective Shield
Order Code: SAFL/PS
SA LUMIN Floodlight Protective Film
Order Code: SAFL/PF
SA LUMIN Floodlight Tripod Stand
Order Code: SAFL/TS
Different combinations of plugs and cable lengths also available –
please contact SA Equip for more details.
SPECIFICATIONS
CERTIFICATION
      II 2 GD
Ex emb IIC T4 Gb
Ex tb IIIC T82⁰C Db
INGRESS PROTECTION
IP66 & IP67
VOLAGE OPTIONS
24VAC, 42VAC, 110VAC, 230VAC
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
-50⁰C to +55⁰C (Non-Linkable)
-20°C to +40°C (Linkable)
LIGHT OUTPUT
Up to 5000 Lumens
LIGHT COVERAGE
10.75m² at 5m
WARRANTY
5 years
CABLE LENGTH
10m (or as required)
DIMENSIONS
370mm (w) x 270mm (d) x 400mm (h)
(Non-Linkable version)
WEIGHT
10.2kg (Non-Linkable version)
12kg (Linkable version)
NEW
COMPACT FLOODLIGHT
SAFL200
EXCEPTIONALLY
COMPACT FLOODLIGHT
WITH POWERFUL
LIGHT SPREAD
An extremely compact version of the new SA LUMIN Floodlight, the SAFL200 still
packs an exceptional punch with a light output at 2250 lumens light output to your
work area with a light coverage of 5.38m² at 5m using the latest LED technology.
Complete with an adjustable swivel head, you can direct the light to exactly where
you need it. Operational in temperatures of -50⁰C to +55⁰C, you can successfully